
  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Sheffield & Hallamshire FA County Cups

Womens Challenge Cup

Round: 2nd Round
15. 20/11/22 13:00 Kiveton Park F.C. (Girls) Firsts -v- Hepworth United Ladies FC First

Ref: Ferenc Kecskes

07878213305 (M)   fkecskes04@gmail.com

Home Primary Contact: Gordon Johnson
Tel: 07795201090 (M)
Email: secretary@kivetonparkfc.com

Away Primary Contact: John Field
Tel: 07712896462 (M)
Email: john_field@sky.com

16. 20/11/22 13:00 AFC Bentley Academy Ladies -v- Brunsmeer Athletic A.F.C. (Girls) Womens

Ref: John Obrien

07403466849 (M), 07403466849 (H)   jobblott133@gmail.com

Home Primary Contact: Damon Bullivant
Tel: 07501715178 (M)
Email: damon1867@hotmail.com

Away Primary Contact: Elizabeth Priest
Tel: 07957671663 (M)
Email: epriest85@gmail.com

17. 20/11/22 13:00 Rotherham United Women Reserves -v- Millmoor Juniors (Youth) Ladies

Ref: Justin Carpenter

01142832186 (W)   jcarpenter0972@hotmail.com

Away Primary Contact: Leigh Parlett
Tel: 01709362974 (H)
Email: leigh.parlett@vega-industries.com

18. 20/11/22 13:00 Rotherham United Women First -v- Doncaster Rovers Belles LFC First

Ref: Clare Thompson

07811176731 (M)   clarethompson2@aol.com

Home Primary Contact: Peter Jarvis
Tel: 07818417260 (M)
Email: peter@jarvisfamily.me.uk

Away Primary Contact: Amy Buxton
Tel: 07411512901 (M), 07411512901 (W)

19. 20/11/22 13:00 Sheffield FC Women First -v- Harworth Colliery FC Ladies

Ref: Richard Trinder

07771791117 (M)   trinderr@sky.com

Home Primary Contact: Richard Sheldon
Email: shel_jovi@yahoo.co.uk

Away Primary Contact: Mark Thompson
Tel: 07725230668 (M)
Email: joe.romo25@gmail.com

20. 20/11/22 13:00 Adwick Warriors JFC Ladies -v- Socrates Ladies FC (Adult) First

Ref: Gary Barlow

07914117188 (M)   gbunclefesta1960@gmail.com

Home Primary Contact: Christopher Crowe
Tel: 07597722665 (M), 07597722665 (H)
Email: christophercrowe@btinternet.com

Away Primary Contact: Paula Higgins
Tel: 07814665786 (M)
Email: paula@buzzsheffield.co.uk

21. 20/11/22 13:00 Handsworth Ladies DEVELOPMENT -v- Mind Over Matter FC Mind over matter lad

Ref: Richard Kubon

07828081639 (M), 01142511452 (H)   richard.kubon@googlemail.com

Home Primary Contact: Emma Rowland
Tel: 07758596362 (M)
Email: erowland1@live.co.uk

Away Primary Contact: Liam Duffty
Tel: 07858597128 (M)
Email: lduffty@yahoo.co.uk
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22. 20/11/22 13:00 Wakefield AFC Ladies First -v- Barnsley Women's FC First Team

Ref: Megan Wilson

07895764366 (M)   megan_f_wilson@hotmail.co.uk

Home Primary Contact: Jacqueline Driscoll
Tel: 07946097007 (M)
Email: jacquilenebarrett@icloud.com

Away Primary Contact: Lois Daniels
Tel: 07528675682 (M)
Email: lois.daniels@cityfootball.com

23. 20/11/22 13:00 Wakefield AFC Ladies Reserves -v- Worsbrough Bridge Athletic FC 1st Women

Ref: Jordan Schofield

jordan.schofield1@icloud.com

Home Primary Contact: Wayne Butterfield
Tel: 07903374107 (M)
Email: wayne@wakefieldafc.co.uk

Away Primary Contact: Megan Davies
Tel: 07930623116 (M)
Email: megan.davies0532@gmail.com

24. 20/11/22 13:00 Hall Green United F.C. (Saturday) Women -v- Sheffield Wednesday Ladies F.C. FIRST TE

Ref: Matthew Collins

07494435039 (M), 01226893014 (H), 07834150460 (W)   mcollins1976@sky.com

Home Primary Contact: Katie Jesson
Tel: 07801239498 (M)
Email: katie_jesson@yahoo.co.uk

Away Primary Contact: Michael Bigley
Tel: 07786726052 (M), 01142342811 (H)
Email: mabserviceswork@hotmail.com

25. 20/11/22 13:00 Barnsley Women's FC Development -v- Rotherham United Whitehill Women & Girls

Ref: James McGuinness

07384417707 (M)   jamesmcguinness16@icloud.com

Home Primary Contact: Stephen Gates
Tel: 01226390014 (H)
Email: stephengates@blueyonder.co.uk

Away Primary Contact: Andrew Broadhurst
Tel: 07725308303 (M)
Email: abroadie@live.co.uk

26. 20/11/22 13:00 Swallownest (Saturday) FC Swallownest FC -v- Eckington BFC Girls Belles First Team (A

Ref: Russell Lagden

07792695646 (M), 01142694554 (H)   russ.mrfc@gmail.com

Home Primary Contact: Ben Dronfield
Tel: 07578345166 (M)
Email: bendronfield@outlook.com

Away Primary Contact: Wendy Fretwell
Tel: 07533733617 (H)
Email: wendy020268@gmail.com

27. 20/11/22 13:00 Huddersfield Town Women Development -v- Handsworth Ladies First

Ref: Charlie Burgess

chazzbo@outlook.com

Home Primary Contact: Daniel Alogba
Tel: 07450143446 (M), 01614252014 (H)
Email: daniel.alogba@yahoo.co.uk

Away Primary Contact: Connor Rippon
Tel: 07534007539 (M)
Email: connorrippon4@hotmail.com

28. 20/11/22 13:00 Sheffield City FC Ladies 1st team -v- Oughtibridge WM Women FC First

Ref: David March

07982921528 (M), 07982921528 (W)   dbsportsrefs@aol.co.uk

Home Primary Contact: Abdi Yusuf
Tel: 07934322812 (M)
Email: abdi_2010@hotmail.co.uk

Away Primary Contact: Darren Stansall
Tel: 07986014152 (M), 01142644744 (H)
Email: stantheblade@yahoo.com

29. 20/11/22 13:00 Huddersfield Town Women First -v- Sheffield United Community Foundn 1st

Ref: Kevin Bridges

07881767279 (M)   kevtheref1956@gmail.com

Home Primary Contact: Kyle O'Reilly
Tel: 07913625078 (M)
Email: kyle.oreilly11@googlemail.com

Away Primary Contact: Brian Parkin
Tel: 07572447652 (M)
Email: brianparkin1973@yahoo.co.uk
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30. 20/11/22 13:00 Mosborough Ladies -v- Dronfield Town Ladies FC First

Ref: Michael Darnes

07981143311 (M), 01142399627 (H)   darnesy@hotmail.co.uk

Home Primary Contact: Thomas Heeley
Tel: 07393171796 (M)
Email: thomasheeley52@gmail.com

Away Primary Contact: Carly Gill
Tel: 07866174479 (M)
Email: carlylgill@gmail.com

Cup Entry List
Team Entry Round * Bye in Entry Round

Adwick Warriors JFC Ladies 1 Yes

AFC Bentley Academy Ladies 1 Yes

AFC Norton Woodseats Girls AFC Norton Wo 1 No

Barnsley FC Ladies Open Age 1 No

Barnsley Women's FC Development 1 Yes

Barnsley Women's FC First Team 1 Yes

Barnsley Women's FC Reserves 1 No

Brunsmeer Athletic A.F.C. (Girls) Womens 1 No

Chesterfield Junior Blues Inspire Blue L 1 No

Crofton Sports F.C. Ladies 1 No

Doncaster Rovers Belles LFC First 1 Yes

Dronfield Town Ladies FC First 1 No

Eckington BFC Girls Belles First Team (A 1 Yes

Elite AFC Womens EFC 1 No

Hall Green United F.C. (Saturday) Women 1 Yes

Handsworth Ladies DEVELOPMENT 1 Yes

Handsworth Ladies First 1 No

Harworth Colliery FC Ladies 1 Yes

Hepworth United Ladies FC First 1 No

Huddersfield Town Women Development 1 No

Huddersfield Town Women First 1 No

Kiveton Park F.C. (Girls) Firsts 1 No

Kiveton Park F.C. (Girls) Reserves 1 No

Mexborough Athletic MEXBOROUGH ATHLETIC 1 No

Millmoor Juniors (Youth) Ladies 1 No

Mind Over Matter FC Mind over matter lad 1 Yes

Mosborough Ladies 1 No

Oughtibridge WM Women FC First 1 No

Penistone Church Ladies 1st Team 1 No

Rotherham United Whitehill Women & Girls 1 Yes

Rotherham United Women First 1 No

Rotherham United Women Reserves 1 Yes

Sheffield City FC Ladies 1st team 1 No

Sheffield FC Women First 1 No

Sheffield United Community Foundn 1st 1 No

Sheffield United Community Foundn Dev 1 No

Sheffield Wednesday Ladies F.C. FIRST TE 1 Yes

Sheffield Wednesday Ladies F.C. RESERVE 1 No

Socrates Ladies FC (Adult) First 1 Yes

St Josephs Rockware of Worksop Women FC 1 No

Swallownest (Saturday) FC Swallownest FC 1 Yes

Wakefield AFC Ladies First 1 Yes

Wakefield AFC Ladies Reserves 1 Yes

West End Terriers FC Womens 1st Team 1 No

Wickersley Youth Ladies 1st 1 No

Worsbrough Bridge Athletic FC 1st Women 1 Yes

Round Key * :  1=1st Round,  2=2nd Round,  3=3rd Round,  4=Quarter-Final,  5=Semi-Final,  6=Final
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